TEPPAN GROUP MENU

23525 Palomino Dr. Diamond Bar CA. 91765

A09-861-82738

Diamondbar@encoreteppan.com

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUDING TAX AND GRATUITY

LUNCH

All entrees served with onion soup, mixed vegetables, dipping sauce and steamed rice

Chicken Fried Rice
Teppan Chicken
Teppan Shrimp
New York Steak
Chicken and Shrimp
Steak and Chicken
Filet Mignon 60z.

Steak and Shrimp

Teppan Scallops

Filet Mignon and Chicken

574

15494

17.85

1976

20.40

21.04

23.59

23.59

24.80

24.86

Filet Mignon and Shrimp

Filet Mignon 9o0z.

Filet Mignon and Scallops

Steak and Lobster

Filet mignon and Lobster

Filet Mignon, Chicken and Shrimp
Calamari, Scallops and Shrimp

Filet Mignon, Lobster and Shrimp

Scallop, Lobster and Shrimp

DINNER

28.05

32.51

33.15

35.70

37.61

42.08

44.63

56.74

59.29

All entrees served with onio soup, salad, vegetables saute, dipping sauce, shrimp appetizers, steamed rice

Chicken Fried Rice
Teppan Chicken
Teppan Shrimp
New York Steak
Chicken and Shrimp
Steak and Chicken
Filet Mignon 60z.

Steak and Shrimp

Teppan Scallops

Filet Mignon and Chicken

574

2245

24.23

24.80

30.60

32.83

33.15

34.43

35.70

38.57

Filet Mignon and Shrimp

Filet Mignon 9o0z.

Filet Mignon, Chicken and Shrimp
Filet Mignon and Scallops

Steak and Lobster

Calamari, Scallops and Shrimp
Filet mignon and Lobster

Filet Mignon, Lobster and Shrimp

Scallop, Lobster and Shrimp

Redefined Teppan Restaurant

41.12

45.90

45.90

47.18

47.81

48.45

50.360

60.50

63.11



