TEPPAN GROUP MENU

23525 Palomino Dr. Diamond Bar CA. 91765 909–861–8278 Diamondbar@encoreteppan.com

ALL PRICES ARE INCLUDING TAX AND GRATUITY

LUNCH

All entrees served with onion soup, mixed vegetables, dipping sauce and steamed rice

Chicken Fried Rice	5.74	Filet Mignon and Shrimp	28.05
Teppan Chicken	15.94	Filet Mignon 9oz.	32.51
Teppan Shrimp	17.85	Filet Mignon and Scallops	33.15
New York Steak	19.76	Steak and Lobster	35.70
Chicken and Shrimp	20.40	Filet mignon and Lobster	37.61
Steak and Chicken	21.04	Filet Mignon, Chicken and Shrimp	42.08
Filet Mignon 6oz.	23.59	Calamari, Scallops and Shrimp	44.63
Steak and Shrimp	23.59	Filet Mignon, Lobster and Shrimp	56.74
Teppan Scallops	24.86	Scallop, Lobster and Shrimp	59.29
Filet Mignon and Chicken	24.86		

DINNER

All entrees served with onio soup, salad, vegetables saute, dipping sauce, shrimp appetizers, steamed rice

Chicken Fried Rice	5.74	Filet Mignon and Shrimp	41.12
Teppan Chicken	22.95	Filet Mignon 9oz.	45.90
Teppan Shrimp	24.23	Filet Mignon, Chicken and Shrimp	45.90
New York Steak	24.86	Filet Mignon and Scallops	47.18
Chicken and Shrimp	30.60	Steak and Lobster	47.81
Steak and Chicken	32.83	Calamari, Scallops and Shrimp	48.45
Filet Mignon 6oz.	33.15	Filet mignon and Lobster	50.36
Steak and Shrimp	34.43	Filet Mignon, Lobster and Shrimp	60.56
Teppan Scallops	35.70	Scallop, Lobster and Shrimp	63.11
Filet Mignon and Chicken	38. <i>5</i> 7		